## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0290512 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/6/2018 6:13:56 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: CALLOWAY COUNTY SOCCER FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0290512 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/6/1991 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/6/2018 6:13:56 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

87 MCDOUGAL DRIVE ATTN: RASHAE DAVIS MURRAY, KY 42071

Registered Agent Name/Address

RASHAE DAVIS 87 MCDOUGAL DRIVE MURRAY, KY 42071

**Current Officers** 

President Terry McCallon 211 Orr Lane, Murray, KY 42071
Secretary Stephanie Dodd 2108 College Farm Rd, Murray, KY 42071
Treasurer RaShae Davis 87 McDougal Drive, Murray, KY 42071
Vice President Scott Benson 2108 College Farm Rd, Murray, KY 42071

**Directors** 

DirectorTerry McCallon211 Orr Lane, Murray, KY 42071DirectorScott Benson2108 College Farm Rd, Murray, KY 42071DirectorRaShae Davis87 McDougal Drive, Murray, KY 42071

County: Calloway
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature RaShae Davis Title Treasurer